
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
5
2
3
1
2
4
3

DNF

No.
59
52
88
17
86
46
80
82
81
90
7
4

26

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
SRF
FP
FP
HP
HP
FP
HP
GTL

Name
Mark Hutchins
Ken Tripkos
O.L. Kinney Jr
James Rishel
Randy Wagner
Kirk Collier
Ronald Davis
Frank Fisher
Patrick Findley
Rob Horrell
Eric Prill
Rocky Entriken
Kent Prather

Member #
109267
232033
138899
293593
77882
165310
271975
404373
263634
284368
207384
19814
78161

Hometown/State
Lincoln NE
Topeka KS
Overland Park KS
Wichita KS
Tulsa Ok
Olathe KS
Auburn KS
Stilwell KS
Memphis TN
Memphis TN
Topeka KS
Salina Ks
Wakarusa Ks

Region
NEBR
Kans
KC
WICH
NEOK
KCR
KANS
KCR
TENN
MIDS
KANS
SAL
KANS

Make/Model/Year
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
Mazda Miata
SRF
MGB
Mazda Miata
VW Golf
AH Sprite
Lotus Super 7
Spitfire
Mazda Miata

Total Tm
20:40.305
20:41.668
21:00.797
21:00.923
21:03.984
21:07.649
20:47.221
20:51.467
20:55.641
22:03.000
21:24.424
20:52.739
22:04.993

Best Tm
1:27.587
1:27.566
1:28.971
1:28.676
1:29.464
1:29.327
1:32.976
1:33.542
1:34.178
1:38.566
1:23.849
1:50.918
1:33.959

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
11
6

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 3:32 pm
Official Post 4:20 pm

Printed: 4/10/2010 4:22:11 PM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring
Laurie Sheppard Chief Steward
10-RS-974-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory
1.363

Avg. Speed
73.143

Best Lap Tm
1:23.849

Best Speed
77.282

Best Lap by
7 - Eric Prill

Green Country Grand Prix Reg 10-RS-974-S

GR 5 FP HP GTL SRF Legends

GR 5 Race

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:08:00

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/10/2010 03:15 PM


